PLAYER 1

CHAMPIONSHIP FLIGHT

MIKE WINTERER
JEFF DAVEY

KEN HOSEA
GARRETT WILLIAMS
LOGAN ROBEY
AARON GOLD

JOE DAVIDSON
GLEN HARTER

JOE STIEFFERMANN
GEOFF ENDERS
CRAIG HORKY

AFLIGHT

STEVE MILLER
TROY BELL

TYLER BIRK
TOMMY MORGAN
RICK PIKE

JODY UNDERWOOD
MARK FOWLER

TIM POWERS

RAY WILHELM
DENNIS DRERUP
JACK GREENE
JOSH WHEELER
SONNY UNDERWOOD

B FLIGHT
MARCUS GRACE
MEGAN STUEVER
JOHN WONDEL
JAMES BANKEN
JEFF BIERMAN
TIM SADLER
JAMES GARNER
MARK MORRILL
JOHN KIRK

JIM WALKER
DIANA KING
CRAIG ARNESON
DAN BRASWELL
DERRICK SEABAUGH
STAN MINSON
JIM TURNER
SAMMY LAWSON

PLAYER 2

KURT SCHLOGL
MATT POVICH
KEVIN GARLAND
BOB LENTS

JON BOWMAN
JEFF CUNNINGHAM
DEANO BANKSTEN
NICK HARTER
LANCE AMICK
MIKE ENDERS
RON BOWERS

CHAD PULLEY
SARAH BELL
BILLY BIRK

MATT WEAK

ELI PIKE
JONATHAN BLATTEL
DON FOWLER
DAVE GREBING
HAROLD SCHOTT
BEN MCKUIN
DARRYL JAMES
AJ BALSMAN
BREVIN GIEBLER

LARRY GRACE
ANDREW STUEVER
LOY WELKER
SISSY DONAHUE
SHANE BROWN
GREG LOOMAN
DONNIE GLUECK
ANDY WALTER
BRETT MCDOWELL
CHASE WALKER
TOMMY KING
CHARLOTTE ARNESON
JILL BRASWELL
JOHN SPEAR

BOB BAKULA
TYLER PITTMAN
JOHN HAYES

PLAYER 3

SCOTT PLEIS

TOM RENKEN
TODD SMITH
SCOTT LITTLE
CODY STEVENS
STEVE WILSON
JERRY JOINER
MIKE COTNER
DENVER STUCKEY
AMY BLATTEL

BOB BROTHERTON

ERIC FRALEY
JONATHAN BELL
SHANNNON BIRK

DAN RHORDANZ
JOHN BREY

MARTY FOWLER
DAVE WUNDERLICH
BOB HEDDEN
KENNY BRAMLETT
TERRY HILL
AUSTIN LEIMER
JIM STOVALL

SETH ARTHOR
CORY MILLS
DENNIS ROTH
TYLER BANKEN
LINDY DUNCAN
STEVE GILMORE
SHAWNA GLUECK

DUSTIN ADAMS
ADRIAN DAWES
KOREY KING

JOE MCLEMORE
SALLY LEGRAND
KENNY INGVALSON
ERIC KIMBERLY
VICKI CORNILLE
LOGAN LAWSON

SAT

58
59
57
58
59
59
59
59
60
60
59

62
62
62
63
61
63
61
62
63
63
63
63
63

64
65
64
64
64
65
64
64
64
64
64
65
65
65
65
64
64

SUN

55
57
61
60
59
60
61
62
62
64
67

58
60
60
59
62
60
63
62
63
63
63
64
64

58
57
61
61
61
60
62
63
63
63
64
63
64
64
66
68
71

TOTAL PLACE

113
116
118
118
118
119
120
121
122
124
126

120
122
122
122
123
123
124
124
126
126
126
127
127

122
122
125
125
125
125
126
127
127
127
128
128
129
129
131
132
135

1ST
2ND
T-3RD
T-3RD
T-3RD

1ST

T-2ND
T-2ND
T-2ND

T-1ST
T-1ST
T-3RD
T-3RD
T-3RD
T-3RD



C FLIGHT

GLENN KROENUNG
KEN WEINRICH
CRAIG WILSON

THERESA RAINWATER

MARK SISSOM
BILL HEATON
BOB JAMES

VAN RIEHL
DWAYNE GRIFFIN
CARISSA PROST
BRAD OBERMILLER
STEVE HILEMAN
DON HENLEY
RICK SULLIVAN
ADAM LAMBERT

D FLIGHT

RICH GROSS
JEREMY MCCAIN
BILL GOSCHE
DAVE LOWES
PAT GORHAM
DAVID LITTLE
CHAD MINSON
BOB RAMSEY
ROBERT LUKEFAHR
GREG NOLAN
RHONDA WILSON

E FLIGHT

LUCAS MCCULLEY
MIKE YORK
GERALD BROWN
BLAKE ESICAR
RANDAL FRIEND
DAVE MEYER
RYAN ESSEX
DAVID DIVELEY
TOBY ZOELLNER
RYAN MEYER
MICHAEL WADE

PHIL KROENUNG
CAROL WEINRICH
JAY STURMS
TOM RAINWATER
TONY SISSOM
GARY WILCUTT
LUKE COWELL
BILL BISHOP
BRIAN MUHNSON
CODY COMPTE
RAY DOYLE

JOE BURGER
SHERYL HENLEY
BILL VICKERY
DAVID STONE

RON SCHERER
KENNY ABERNATHY
MATT BEUSSINK
CHUCK BRADFORD
JOE STEWART
FRANK SHELTON
ANDREW MINSON
WALT LOYD

TERRY FARRAR
CHERYL ZIEGLER
CHUCK WILSON

JOE NISWONGER
DANNY SEIB
DIANA BROWN
RICH BUCHANNAN
JASON SLINKARD
JODY PONDER
STEVE ESSEX
KEVIN STANFIELD
JOE ZOELLNER
COREY SHAFF
DARRYL WADE

TED RAVENS
FRED DUCHARME

PAUL EMMENDORFER

DEBBIE PHILLIPS
GREG MASTERSON
MIKE WILCUTT

BUD COOPER
STEVE ELEFSON
BEN SCHREMP
MARTIN SANTANA
CHARLIE CURTIS
JEFF DERRICK
MERIT VOSHAGE
MATT STONE

JIM BURNETT
JOE BUSBY
BOB WITTENBORN
JEN MCLEMORE
TERRY COLLIER
JOE LITTLE
VICKI MINSON
AL CARTER
LERQOY PULLEY
LARRY LOOMAN
RICK MIZE

WILL ROGERS
SUSIE SEIB

MIKE EDGER
KENNY KIRK

MIKE BLES

CHRIS SCHLIMPERT
KEVIN FITZGERALD
JEFF KING

LEROY RELLERGET
JESSIE MARTIN
RYAN SLINKARD

66

66
66
67
67
66
66
66
67
67
67
67
67
67

68
68
68
69
69
68
69
68
68
69
69

70
70
70
71
70
71
72
78
72
74
76

62
63
65
65
64
64
66
66
67
66
68
68
69
69
69

62
64
65
64
64
67
67
69
69
70
74

65
67
67
68
70
70
7
66
73
72
76

128
129
131
131
131
131
132
132
133
133
135
135
136
136
136

130
132
133
133
133
135
136
137
137
139
143

135
137
137
139
140
141
143
144
145
146
152

1ST
2ND
T-3RD
T-3RD
T-3RD
T-3RD

1ST
2ND
T-3RD
T-3RD
T-3RD

1ST
T-2ND
T-2ND
4TH



